
2 W LED Solar Lights

Product Features

• Brighter And Wider Lighting: With a four-sided design and 270° angle, each lamp’s 32 LEDs provide excellent 
illumination for wide areas like gardens, courtyards, driveways, front doors, garages, patios, decks, and more.

• Solar-Powered Light: Converts sunlight into electricity during daytime and illuminates at night for 30 seconds 
whenever motion is detected.

• Works All Night: 6-8 hours of sunlight exposure provides for 200, 30-second bursts of light, perfect for detect-
ing motion all night long. Reduce your carbon emission and save on electricity.

• Motion Sensor Function: Sensitive PIR sensors detect human motion from 16-26 ft. within a 120° angle. Each 
lamp activates automatically upon motion, then turns off after 30 seconds.

• IP64 Waterproof and Durable: Our Solar Motion Sensor Outdoor Lights are both water and heat resistant, 
perfect even in extreme weather conditions.

Reliable & Satisfying

LEPRO Innovation Inc.   Address: 3651 South Lindell Road, Las Vegas, NV 89103   Tel: +1 866-287-2558   Email: cs@lepro.com



Product Information

Product Dimensions

SKU

Style

Light Color

Dimmable

Power Source

Package Quantity

Motion Sensor

640001-DW-4

Modern

Daylight White

Non-dimmable

Solar

Pack of 4 Units

Yes

Power Consumption (W)

Brightness (lm)

Color Temperature (K)

Material

Waterproof

Warranty

2

220

6500

Plastic

Yes

2 Years

13.3cm/ 5.24in 5cm/ 1.97in

11
cm

/ 
4.

33
in

Motion Sensor

Reliable & Satisfying

LEPRO Innovation Inc.   Address: 3651 South Lindell Road, Las Vegas, NV 89103   Tel: +1 866-287-2558   Email: cs@lepro.com



https://www.lepro.com/2-pack-solar-lights-outdoor-270-wide-angle-waterproof-wireless-wall-lights.html

Other Models

640001-DW-4  (4 Pcs)
640002-DW   (1 Pcs)

640002-DW-2  (2 Pcs)

640003-DW  (1 Pcs)

640003-DW-2  (2 Pcs)

https://www.lepro.com/le-solar-lights-outdoor-motion-sensor-lights-pack-of-4.html

https://www.lepro.com/le-solar-lights-outdoor-motion-sensor-lights-132-led.html

https://www.lepro.com/solar-lights-outdoor-270-wide-angle-waterproof-wireless-wall-lights.html

https://www.lepro.com/le-solar-lights-outdoor-motion-sensor-lights-132-led-270-wide-angle-waterproof-wireless-security-lights-for-front-door-garage-yard-and-more-pack-of-2.html

640001-DW-4

640002-DW

640002-DW-2

640003-DW

640003-DW-2

2

8

8

12

12

220

600

600

1000

1000

6,500K

6,500K

6,500K

6,500K

6,500K

270

270

270

270

270

Visit

Visit

Visit

Visit

Visit

Power (w) Lumen (lm) Beam  Angle

4

1

2

1

2

Package QuantitySKU CCT Website

Reliable & Satisfying

LEPRO Innovation Inc.   Address: 3651 South Lindell Road, Las Vegas, NV 89103   Tel: +1 866-287-2558   Email: cs@lepro.com


