Lepre | Reliable & Satisfying



2 W LED Solar Lights

Product Features

- Brighter And Wider Lighting: With a four-sided design and 270° angle, each lamp's 32 LEDs provide excellent illumination for wide areas like gardens, courtyards, driveways, front doors, garages, patios, decks, and more.
- Solar-Powered Light: Converts sunlight into electricity during daytime and illuminates at night for 30 seconds whenever motion is detected.
- Works All Night: 6-8 hours of sunlight exposure provides for 200, 30-second bursts of light, perfect for detecting motion all night long. Reduce your carbon emission and save on electricity.
- Motion Sensor Function: Sensitive PIR sensors detect human motion from 16-26 ft. within a 120° angle. Each lamp activates automatically upon motion, then turns off after 30 seconds.
- IP64 Waterproof and Durable: Our Solar Motion Sensor Outdoor Lights are both water and heat resistant, perfect even in extreme weather conditions.

Product Information

SKU	640001-DW-4	Power Consumption (W)	2
Style	Modern	Brightness (lm)	220
Light Color	Daylight White	Color Temperature (K)	6500
Dimmable	Non-dimmable	Material	Plastic
Power Source	Solar	Waterproof	Yes
Package Quantity	Pack of 4 Units	Warranty	2 Years
Motion Sensor	Yes		

Product Dimensions



Other Models

SKU	Power (w)	Lumen (lm)	ССТ	Beam Angle	Package Quantity	Website
640001-DW-4	2	220	6,500K	270	4	Visit
640002-DW	8	600	6,500K	270	1	<u>Visit</u>
640002-DW-2	8	600	6,500K	270	2	<u>Visit</u>
640003-DW	12	1000	6,500K	270	1	<u>Visit</u>
640003-DW-2	12	1000	6,500K	270	2	<u>Visit</u>







640001-DW-4 (4 Pcs)

640002-DW (1 Pcs) **640002-DW-2** (2 Pcs)

640003-DW (1 Pcs) **640003-DW-2** (2 Pcs)



